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Instructor's Office Hours
Fall 2016

Bao, Yuan Xun (Bill) 530 WWH billbao@cims.nyu.edu

Ben Arous, Gerard W 1-3pm 812 WWH 83108 benarous@cims.nyu.edu

Bernstein, Brett  brett.bernstein@gmail.com

Bhat, Vindya MTWR 11am-12pm 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Blum-Smith, Benjamin Irvin R 9:30-10:30am 607 WWH 27537 ben@cims.nyu.edu

Cappell, Sylvain 1112 WWH 83281 cappell@cims.nyu.edu

Carson, Erin M 11am-12pm  W 4pm-5pm 619 WWH ecc290@nyu.edu

Cheeger, Jeff M, W 4-5pm 802 WWH 83282 cheeger@cims.nyu.edu

Chen, Yu 1126 WWH 83285 yuchen@cims.nyu.edu

Chien, Mu-Hua R 3:05-5:05pm 524 WWH mhc431@nyu.edu

Cui, Xin  xc1065@nyu.edu

David, Guy M, W 1-2pm 523 WWH gcdavid@nyu.edu

Delgado Sanchez, Raul  rds491@nyu.edu

Delmotte, Blaise 922 WWH delmotte@cims.nyu.edu

Deng, Yu  yudeng@cims.nyu.edu

Diaz-Alban, Jose 905 WWH 83266 josediaz@cims.nyu.edu

Dies, Erik 710 WWH 83254 dies@cims.nyu.edu

Du, Shaolun T 3:30PM-4:30PM 605 WWH sd3158@nyu.edu

Franco Ortega, Mario Raul T 2:30-4:30pm 13th WWH mfo246@nyu.edu

Fu, Hang 610 WWH 83261 fu@cims.nyu.edu

Gao, Keyue F 11am-12pm, 1-2pm 1003 WWH kg1027@nyu.edu

Germain, Pierre F 8:30-10:30am 711 WWH pgermain@cims.nyu.edu

Gheissari, Reza T 12:30pm-1:30pm, R 2-3pm 809 WWH reza@cims.nyu.edu

Gong, Xinyi   

Grafke, Tobias T 3-5pm 1119 WWH 83299 grafke@cims.nyu.edu

Han, Qiyu  qh318@nyu.edu

Hang, Fengbo T 3-5pm 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu

Harrop-Griffith, Benjamin T 6:15pm-7:15pm, R 3:45pm-
4:45pm

720 WWH benjamin.harrop-griffiths@

Hartung, Lisa W 2-4pm 926 WWH lisa.hartung@nyu.edu

Hassainia, Zineb 523 WWH 83249 zh14@nyu.edu

He, Yuxi F 2:55-4:55pm 524 WWH yuxi.he@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori T 2:30-4:30pm 1103 WWH ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu

Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda T 4-5pm, W 9:30-10:30am 1107 WWH 83262 holmes@cims.nyu.edu

Hsu, Harrison  hrh281@nyu.edu

Huang, Jinzi M 5pm-6pm 809 WWH jinzi@cims.nyu.edu
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Imperial, Daniele  di387@nyu.edu

Jakubowski, Benjamin 605 WWH buj201@nyu.edu

Jeong, Halyun W 4-5pm 510 CIWW hj498@nyu.edu

Jing, Yilin 905 WWH yj982@nyu.edu

Johnson, Tobias W 5-6pm, R 3-4pm 1007 CIWW tobias.johnson@gmail.com

Kalaycioglu, Selin 723 WWH 83355 kalaycioglu@cims.nyu.edu

Kelly, David  dtbkelly@gmail.com

Kleeman, Richard TR 11am-12pm 929 WWH 83233 kleeman@cims.nyu.edu

Knight, Nicolas  nknight@cims.nyu.edu

Kobzar, Vladimir  vk283@nyu.edu

Koganemaru, Junichi W 10:45-12:45pm 705 WWH jk3967@nyu.edu

Kohn, Robert T 4-5pm, W 4-5pm 502 WWH 83217 kohn@cims.nyu.edu

Kriventsov, Dennis  dennisk@cims.nyu.edu

Leble, Thomas T 1-2pm, R 5-6pm 721 WWH 8312 tl78@nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew W, R 3-4pm 726 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Li, Haosheng W 5-7pm 905 WWH haosheng.li@nyu.edu

Li, Shengnan F 2:30pm-4:30pm 905 WWH sl5353@nyu.edu

Liu, Boyu T 9:00am-11:00am 805 WWH bl1826@nyu.edu

Liu, Xiaodan  xl1946@nyu.edu

Liu, Zhipeng M 4-5pm, W 4-5pm 1103 WWH 82848 zhipeng@cims.nyu.edu

Lu, Ruinan R 12-1pm (Rm 905), R 2-3pm (Rm 
705)

905 WWH rl1774@nyu.edu

Lu, Yangfan M 10-11am, R 12-1pm 705 WWH yl1357@nyu.edu

Lu, Zhuoran T 1-3 PM 707 WWH zhuoran@cims.nyu.edu

Lushi, Enkeleida 1108 WWH 83302 lushi@cims.nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna M, W 11am-1pm 605 WWH cm1971@cims.nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Marques, Sophie 519 WWH 83136 marques@cims.nyu.edu

Mayersohn, Benjamin T 6:30-7:30pm, R 3-4pm 901 WWH mayers@cims.nyu.edu

McKean, Henry T, R 3:15-5:00pm 1002 WWH 83252 mckean@cims.nyu.edu

Misiats, Oleksandr  om25@nyu.edu

Moreno-Vasquez, Ryan  rmv256@nyu.edu

Nguyen, Thang  nguyentq@umail.iu.edu

O'Brien, Ethan 507 WWH 83266 obrien@cims.nyu.edu

O'Brien, Etha,  

Oveys, Hesam  ho15@nyu.edu
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Oza, Anand W 5-6pm, R 5-6pm 1007 WWH auo201@nyu.edu

Pajor-Gyulai, Zsolt 909 WWH zsolt@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming 1110 WWH liming@cims

Pang, Liming T 1:30-3::30pm 1110 WWH lp1344@nyu.edu

Percus, Jerome M 2:30-3:30pm & by app't 501 WWH 83130 percus@cims.nyu.edu

Perez Gea, Ana  acperezgea@nyu.edu

Pirutka, Alena T 4:30pm-6:30pm 604 WWH alena.pirutka@gmail.com

Qi, Yun F 9:45 am - 11:45am 517 WWH yun.qi@nyu.edu

Rangan, Aaditya 1123 WWH 83303 rangan@cims.nyu.edu

Ricketson, Lee 1008 WWH ricketson@cims.nyu.edu

Ristroph, Leif F 10am-12pm 1127 WWH ristroph@cims.nyu.edu

Sagun, Levent F 3:15-3:30 pm (Rm 201), 3:30-
4:30pm (Rm 1309)

 WWH sagun@cims.nyu.edu

Saraf, Sonica  ss6786@nyu.edu

Seward, Brandon M 2-3pm, T 10-11am 1125 WWH 83275 bseward@cims.nyu.edu

Shah, Urmish T 9-10am, W 5-6pm 605 WWH uds204@nyu.edu

Shang, Lanyu T 3-4pm, F 11am-12pm 605 WWH lanyu.shang@nyu.edu

Shelley, Michael 1105 WWH 83284 shelley@cims.nyu.edu

Shum, Fan Ny T 11am-1pm, R 1-3pm 725 WWH 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Sondjaja, Tia T 4:30-5:30pm, W 2-4pm 605 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Sridhar, Sharada  WWH ss9263@nyu.edu

Stein, Daniel M 3-4pm, W 2-3pm 819 WWH 83178 daniel.stein@nyu.edu

Stepp, Elizabeth 721 WWH es171@nyu.edu

Suh, Jun Hyuk  js5620@nyu.edu

Tabak, Esteban 503 WWH 83088 tabak@cims.nyu.edu

Tan, Zhouyi 524 WWH zt401@nyu.edu

Tao, Manyuan T 8:50AM-10:50AM 705 WWH tm2735@nyu.edu

TBA   ,  

Tong, Jiajun W 4-5pm 605 WWH jiajun@cims.nyu.edu

Tranchina, Daniel 918 WWH 83109 tranchina@cims.nyu.edu

Vanden Eijnden, Eric 1116 WWH 83154 eve2@cims.nyu.edu

Varadhan, Raghu 1313 WWH 83334 varadhan@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Guanyu M 5-6pm 909 WWH 83476 guanyu@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Jun F 3-5pm 1110 WWH 83290 jw2913@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhe F 9:30-10:30am, 12:15-1:15pm 1309 WWH 83141 zhe@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Zhilei R 4:00pm-5:00pm 707 WWH zw722@nyu.edu
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Wang, Zifan  zw1094@nyu.edu

Wei, Jieting R 3pm-5pm 605 WWH jw2643@nyu.edu

Wheeler, Miles T 3-4pm. W 1-2pm 1008 WWH 83142 mwheeler@cims.nyu.edu

Wu, Wei 720 WWH Weiwu@cims.nyu.edu

Xiang, Yue W 1-3 pm 705 WWH yx1099@nyu.edu

Xiao,, Changnan  cx411@nyu.edu

Yang, Kaiqi F 9:45 am - 10:45 am 524 WWH ky994@nyu.edu

Youngren, Drew M 11am-12:30pm, R 2-3:30pm 721 WWH 83212 youngren@courant.nyu.edu

Zakharov, Dmitry 926 WWH dvzakharov@gmail.com

Zamora, Maria T 3-5pm 524 WWH mzm239@nyu.edu

Zappa, Emilio W 2-4pm 1104 WWH 83304  zappa@cims.nyu.edu

Zhao, Yuhao R 9-11am 605 WWH yz3085@nyu.edu

Zhao, Zirui  zz165@nyu.edu

Zhou, Tianze M 2:30-3:30 pm, W 11am-12pm 524 WWH tz506@nyu.edu

Zhou, Zaihao  zz1581@nyu.edu

Zhu, Hongxi UA.212 M 12:55-2:55pm Rm:805 
WWH, UA.325 F3:30-4:30pm Rm: 
505 WWH

905 WWH hz714@nyu.edu
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